
2018 Thursday Market Roster - Summer - TERM 1
Week Date

Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits

Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

1

January 
& 

February

Pop-up Market

NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS 

to have a stall, please contact Kathy Miller 0419 896 652

2

3

4

5 Thursday 1 March Class 6C (Bernice) Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine) Class 5D (Tristan)

6 Thursday 8 March Class 5C (Gabrielle) Class 4C (Katie) Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & 
Charlotte)

7 Thursday 15 March Class 3C (Amy) Class 2C (Campbell) Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon)

8 Thursday 22 March Class 2D (Frank) Class 1C (Kate)
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5C (Gabrielle)

9

Thursday 29 March 

Last day of term 
12pm finish

Market at MIDDAY

Prep 00A (Jane)
with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

Class 6C (Bernice) Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)



2018 Thursday Market Roster - Autumn - TERM 2
Week Date

Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits

Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

1 Thursday 19 April Class 5D (Tristan) Class 5C (Gabrielle) Class 4C (Katie)

2 Thursday 26 April Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & 
Charlotte) Class 3C (Amy) Class 2C (Campbell)

4 Thursday 5 May 
OPEN DAY Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon) Class 2D (Frank) Class 1C (Kate)

4 Thursday 10 May
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5D (Tristan)

Prep 00A (Jane)
with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

Class 6C (Bernice)

5 Thursday 17 May Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine) Class 5D (Tristan) Class 5C (Gabrielle)

6
Thursday 24 May
(Athletics Day) Class 4C (Katie) Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & 

Charlotte) Class 3C (Amy)

7 Thursday 31 May Class 2C (Campbell) Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon) Class 2D (Frank)

8 Thursday 7 June Class 1C (Kate)
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5C (Gabrielle)

Prep 00A (Jane)
with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

9 Thursday 14 June Class 6C (Bernice) Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine) Class 5D (Tristan)

10 Thursday 21 June Class 5C (Gabrielle) Class 4C (Katie) Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & Charlotte)

11 Thursday 28 June Class 3C (Amy) Class 2C (Campbell) Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon)



2018 Thursday Market Roster - Winter - TERM 3
Week Date

Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits

Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

1 Thursday 19 July Class 2D (Frank) Class 1C (Kate)
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5D (Tristan)

2 Thursday 26 July
Prep 00A (Jane)

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

Class 6C (Bernice) Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

3 Thursday 2 August Class 5D (Tristan) Class 5C (Gabrielle) Class 4C (Katie)

4 Thursday 9 August Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & 
Charlotte) Class 3C (Amy) Class 2C (Campbell)

5 Thursday 16 August Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon) Class 2D (Frank) Class 1C (Kate)

6 Thursday 23 August
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5C (Gabrielle)

Prep 00A (Jane)
with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

Class 6C (Bernice)

7 Thursday 30 August Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine) Class 5D (Tristan) Class 5C (Gabrielle)

8 Thursday 6 September Pop-up Market  - Spring Fair preparation 
NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS 

to have a stall please contact Kathy Miller 0419 896 652 

Spring Fair - Sunday 16 September, 11am-4pm9 Thursday 13 September

10 Thursday 20 September
Pop-up Market  - Spring Fair debrief & clean up

NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS 
to have a stall please contact Kathy Miller 0419 896 652 



2018 Thursday Market Roster - Spring - TERM 4
Week Date

Sausage Sizzle Pancakes Cakes & Biscuits

Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s) Class (Teacher/s)

1 Thursday 11 October Class 4C (Katie) Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & 
Charlotte) Class 3C (Amy)

2 Thursday 18 October Class 2C (Campbell) Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon) Class 2D (Frank)

3 Thursday 25 October Class 1C (Kate)
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5D (Tristan)

Prep 00A (Jane)
with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

4 Thursday 1 November Class 6C (Bernice) Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine) Class 5D (Tristan)

5 Thursday 8 November Class 5C (Gabrielle) Class 4C (Katie) Class 3/4A (Guillaume, Bianca & 
Charlotte)

6 Thursday 15 November Class 3C (Amy) Class 2C (Campbell) Class 1/2A (Emma, Katie & Simon)

7 Thursday 22 November Class 2D (Frank) Class 1C (Kate)
Prep 00C+D (Maya/Ariana) 

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5C (Gabrielle)

8 Thursday 29 November
Prep 00A (Jane)

with support from buddy parents in 
Class 5/6A+B (Ben, Mel & Katherine)

Stall 1: Stall 2:

9 Thursday 6 December Stall 3: Stall 4: Stall 5:

10 Thursday 13 December Stall 6: Stall 7: Stall 8:

11 Thursday 20 December
Pop-up Market

NO ROSTERED CLASS STALLS 
to have a stall please contact Kathy Miller 0419 896 652 


